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Overview

2024/06/04 08:10:15

Price
3.19 AUD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: ABC
4.50
(2] 0.31% (0.01) }
4001
AUOO00000ABC7 350
ABC
Australian Securities
Exchange 3.00
AUD
Construction 250
Stock
1,280 EUR
2.00
ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
L.50

3.18 AUD (6,706,704)
3.19 AUD (967,439)
3.19 AUD

3.19 AUD

3.18 AUD

3.18 AUD

3.186184 AUD
1,247,454
3,974,054.27

1,379

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

2020

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22

2021 2022

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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Global Equity Ratings

2024
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000ABC7&ID_NOTATION=1527864
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=93cf6d5808a9b5e5a93d5d7964e06d66125ad3f76947294a18bb3f971dda961f&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eb183ec80420435b0&time=1717595323&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ace8719fd5ef0f85bdad69cf0de949ba518e40233e779289189fea931b3efd6&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2dc42e2e76e50b13f&time=1717595323&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7eed2088ca1e0b9f84226fd184f5c4f14118aaf039d32a52ad9f62904816b397&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=584f3faff8e05b8a9&time=1717595323&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2304bafe6066feb9366711d225cb631b984543e23d32cba7d3c2ab4c611b198b&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3291af11306c67e4b&time=1717595323&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=998bc47a30f715715322f55ef928cfb1d195a3aecf9da29dec2ef594f59474f0&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f5bc62cb96994128e&time=1717595323&tool=RSC

ADBRILTD.

Details

2024/06/04 08:10:15

Price
3.19 AUD

Difference (] 0.31% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN AUO00000ABC7
Symbol ABC
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,280 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.18 AUD (6,706,704)
Ask (Ask size) 3.19 AUD (967,439)
Open 3.19 AUD
High 3.19 AUD
Low 3.18 AUD
Close (prev. day) 3.18 AUD
VWAP 3.186184 AUD
Volume (pcs) 1,247,454
Trading volume 3,974,054.27
Number of trades 1,379
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +50.47% +43.05% -0.31%
Perf (abs.) +1.07 +0.96 -0.01
Beta 0.19 0.31 1.00

Volatility 41.93 38.43 41.14
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ADBRI LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:02 1.95 EUR
03

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 10:37 1.93 EUR
04

Munich 2024/06/ 08:33 1.93 EUR
04

Frankfurt 2024/06/ 08:10 1.90 EUR

04

FINRA other OTC Issues 2023/12/ 16:52 2.05 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

3.18 AUD (868,449
3.17 AUD (1,016,513
3.13 AUD (1,669,907
2.64 AUD (1,136,883

3.19 AUD (2024/05/31
3.00 AUD (2024/01/02
3.19 AUD (2024/05/31
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.91 AUD (2023/10/30)

Number of
trades

1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1527864
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26114923
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=388557786
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354650185
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26925436
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10417324

ADBRILTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

26

2024/06/ 12:30 1.89 EUR 0.00
04

2024/06/ 14:58 1.95EUR 0.00
04

2024/06/ 08:10 3.19 AUD 3.97
04

1,379
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455565314
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355031140

ADBRILTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

O Aper |

Contact Details
ADBRI

Level 1, Grenfell Street 157 5000 Adelaide,
SA

Telefon: +61 8 8223 8000
Fax: +61 8 8215 0030
E-mail: -
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